SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN

Term = Summer 1, 2017

4183
5165
5696
4184
5692
6204
4061
4179
4181
5693
4180
4296
4191
4199
4189
4190
6101
4186
4425
4426
4424
4193
4194
5881
5264
4298
4195
4299
4200

4197

Subject

AA

AA

AA
ARTH
BIOL
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CMMK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PSYK
SOC

SPR

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number

5300
5900
5950
1005
1405
3150
3150
1150
2850
2700
1300
1210
4005
2025
1505
2005
2005
1115
5350
5750
5350
1055
2055
4030
1010
1900
1000
1010
1105

3610

Section

LO2
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
Lo1
LO
LO1
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

LO

Title

Advanced Analytics

Applied Analytics Project |
Applied Analytics Project I
Approaching the Arts

Biology of Health and Disease
Comouting in Society

Computing in Society

Concepts and Applications of Technology

Principles of Data Analysis

Discrete Methods and Models
Information Systems and Technology
Public Speaking in Org. Life

Business and Professional Writing
Intro to Literary Study

The Process of Composition

Writing & Research Methods

Writing & Research Methods

Origins of the Modern World to 1500
Team Leadership

Contem Issues in Leadership

Team Leadership

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality

Ethics

Project Management Laboratory
Fundamentals of Project Management
Survey of Economics

Learning Strateg., Processes,

General Psychology

Introduction to Sociology

Spirituality: Work & Vocation

Faculty

Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Reidel
Wang
Buerck
Buerck
Smith
Harvey
Dicken
Gardner
Hollins
Dieckmann
Agnew
Baker
Crews
Wood

Lary
Rohrer
Harvey
Rohrer
Madison
Boyd
Molnar
Garritano
Ruggeri
Blanquart
Kiddoo
Kombrink

Etling
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN
5884

4182

4196

Term = Summer 2, 2017

4293

Subject
SSI

SSI

THEO

OSTD

Term = Fall 1, 2017

16190
16186
16187
16188
16145
16146
16147
16096
16095
16094
16093
17305
17099
16099
16106
18469
16101
17304
18576
16108
17306
16195
18577
17308

16152

AA
AA
AA
AA
ANAT
ARTH
BIOL
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CMMK
CMMK
CMMK
ENGL

ENGL

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number
4900

3800
1005

4105

5200
5000
5000
5900
1005
1005
1385
2850
2700
1600
1300
1150
2850
3600
3000
3300
4750
4400
1150
3150
4150
1210
1210
2005

3335

Section

IS
LO

LO

ILO

L1
L1
L11
IS1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L11
L11
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L12
L1
L1
L11
L12
L11

L1

Title

Security and Strategic Intelligence Capstone
Trends in Strategic Security and Intelligence

Theological Foundations

Concpts & Theories of Leadersh

Visualization, Feedback and Dissemination
Foundations of Analytics

Foundations of Analytics

Applied Analytics Project |

Basic Human Anatomy

Approaching the Arts

Introduction to Ecology and Evolution
Principles of Data Analysis

Discrete Methods and Models
Introduction to Programming
Information Systems and Technology
Concepts & Applications of Technology
Principles of Data Analysis

Networking and Telecommunications |
Software Engineering

Database Analysis & Design

Data Mining

Information Systems in Healthcare Organizations

Concepts & Applications of Technology
Workplace Ethics

Public Relations Principles and Practices
Public Speaking in Org. Life

Public Speaking in Org. Life

Writing & Research Methods

World Literary Traditions IlI

Faculty
Lyons

Lyons

Ragsdale

Winton

Hacke
Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Wang
Lipan
Bashir
Vitale
Dicken

Hill
Gardner
Smith
Harvey
Robertson
McCoy
Kogbara
Hill

Smith
Buerck
Boyd
Bruno
Bruno
Aasgaard

Crews
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN
16150

16149
16875
16153
16201
16260
16252
16251
16250
16208
16213
16205
16157
16156
16857
16853
16852
16851
17309
16217
16159
16226
16180
16114
17311
16161
17041

16162

Subject
ENGL

ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HMGT
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
POLS
PST
PST
PSYK
SPR
SSI

SSI
THEO
THEO

THEO

Term = Fall 2, 2017

16189

18599

AA
AA

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number

2005
1505
4005
3525
3400
5900
5450
5010
5010
3205
3305
3005
2055
1055
3020
2020
2010
1010
1105
3100
1000
4450
4810
1500
4010
1005
1005

3505

5950
5900

Section

L1
L1
L1
L1
IS1
IS1
L1
L11
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L11

L1

1S2

1S2

Title
Writing & Research Methods

The Process of Composition

Business and Professional Writing
Contemporary America, 1945 - Present
Branding the Customer Experience
Action Research |

Leading Organizational Change
Contemporary Organizational Leadership
Contemporary Organizational Leadership
Interpersonal Relations in Org

Team Dynamics

Organizational Foundations

Ethics

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality

Time, Cost and Risk Management

Project Data Analysis

Communication-Stakeholder & Quality Management

Fundamentals of Project Management
Introduction to American Politics

Accounting Concepts for Profes

Learning Strateg., Processes,

Personal & Career Advancement

Spirituality, Peace & Justice

Foundations of Security and Strategic Intelligence
Diplomacy and Foreign Policy

Theological Foundations

Theological Foundations

Marriage & Christian Vocation

Applied Analytics Project Il

Applied Analytics Project |

Faculty
Aasgaard

Wood
Dieckmann
Brownlee
Ivory
Winton
Newman
Winton
Malone
Tapp
Gardner
Devany
Boyd
Boyd
Mailman
McDaniel
Karch
Garritano
Kombrink
Reeves
Blanquart
Offner
Etling
Lyons
Clough
Etling
Munshaw

Billings

Mudigonda

Mudigonda
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN
16192

16165
17313
17314
16107
16104
16105
17152
18298
16097
16100
16109
16103
17315
16196
18566
16200
17146
16922
16151
17317
16171
16168
16172
17318
16203
18299
16261
16255
17324

18516

Subject
AA

ARTH
BIOL
BIOL
CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS
CMMK
CMMK
CMMK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HIST
HMGT
HUM
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD

ORLD

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number

5750
1005
1405
3305
3100
1300
1600
2850
4960
3300
4100
4600
1150
2700
1210
1210
3250
2005
2005
2605
3545
4005
1505
1125
3485
3200
4960
5950
5020
5150

5900

Section

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
IS2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L21
L2
L21
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
1S2
IS2
L2
L2

1S2

Title

Contemp Issues in Analytics

Approaching the Arts

Biology of Health and Disease

The Biology of Plants and Animals

Principles of Object Oriented Programming
Information Systems and Technology
Introduction to Programming

Principles of Data Analysis

CIS Capstone Experience

Database Analysis and Design

Enterprise Architecture

Information Assurance and Security

Concepts & Applications of Technology
Discrete Methods and Models

Public Speaking in Org. Life

Public Speaking in Org Life

Strategic Communication Across Professional Settings
Writing & Research Methods

Writing & Research Methods

Introduction to Short Fiction

Literature of the African Diaspora

Business and Professional Writing

The Process of Composition

Origins of the Modern World, 1500 to Present
U.S. CIVIL WAR and RECONSTRUCTION, 1850-1877
Event Management

General Studies Capstone

Action Research Il

Applied Research Methods

Talent Mgmt & Development

Action Research |

Faculty
Hacke

Reidel
Wang
Bashir
Hussey
Lintner
Hill

Vitale
Buerck
Kogbara
Parker
Henderson
Smith
Dicken
Bruno
Lillie
Soluade
Hutchison
Aasgaard
Agnew
Aasgaard
Wood
Baker
Lary
Brownlee
Wieneke
Crews
Winton
Malmstrom
Offner

Winton
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN
17390

16257
17391
16214
16215
17319
17320
16174
16177
16858
16855
16856
18600
16179
16222
16218
16228
16224
16873
16160
17322
16118
16117
17323
18292
16115
16182
16181
16183

16163

Term = Spring 1, 2018

Subject
ORLD

ORLD
ORLD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PST
PSYK
PSYK
PWY
SOC
SPR
SSI
SSI
SSI
SSI
SSI
THEO
THEO
THEO

THEO

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number

5050
5020
5050
4105
4805
2930
3005
1055
2055
4030
1020
1030
1010
1000
3200
3400
4760
1010
1005
1105
3840
3100
2000
4100
4960
3000
1005
1005
2355

3795

Section

L2
L21
L21
L2
L2
H2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
IS2
L2
L2
L21
L2

L2

Title

Ethical, Evidence-Based Decision Making
Applied Research Methods

Ethical, Evidence-Based Decision Making
Concpts & Theories of Leadersh
Organizational Theory & Practice
Special Topics

Organizational Foundations

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality

Ethics

Project Management Laboratory
Fundamentals of Contract Management
Project Selection and Scope
Fundamentals of PM

Learning Strateg., Processes,

Human Resources in Orgs

Marketing Strategies in Orgs

Training & Development

General Psychology

Foundations of Mathematics
Introduction to Sociology

Women, Religion & Spirituality
Analytics in Security and Intelligence

Threat and Risk Assessment

Law Enforcement, Investigation and Prosecution
Security and Strategic Intelligence Capstone

Coordination across Agencies, Organizations, and Departm

Theological Foundations
Theological Foundations

American Christianity

Studies in Non-Christian Religious Traditions

Faculty
Grawitch

Maurer
Grawitch
Robbins
Giancola
Devany
Malone
Boyd
Boyd
Molnar
Teague
Molnar
Garritano
Blanquart
Lacy
Holley
Tapp
Solomon
Dicken
Dueren
Etling
Parker
Clough
Johnson
Lyons
Lyons
Etling
Bass
Bass

Coutinho
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN Subject Number  Section
25862 AA 5250 L3
25863 AA 5900 1S3
27446 AA 5950 1S3
25939 ARTH 3805 L3
25938 ARTH 1005 L3
25955 BIOL 1385 L3
25831 CIsS 1150 L3
27232 CIS 3150 L3
25840 CIS 4720 L3
26019 CIS 3850 L3
27233 CIS 3700 L3
25839 CIS 3600 L3
27231 CIS 2850 L31
25837 CIS 2850 L3
27230 CIsS 2700 L3
25833 CIS 1600 L3
27229 CIs 1150 L31
25832 CIS 1300 L3
25901 CMMK 1210 L3
27234 CMMK 3650 L3
27235 ENGL 3355 L3
27236 ENGL 4005 L31
25868 ENGL 2005 L31
25943 ENGL 2005 L3
25942 ENGL 1505 L3
25945 ENGL 4005 L3
27237 HIST 1115 L3
25946 HIST 3525 L3
25906 HMGT 3000 L3
25870 MATH 1205 L3
25882 ORLD 5000 L3

Friday, August 18, 2017

Title

Project Management

Applied Analytics Project |

Applied Analytics Project I

Twentieth Century Art

Approaching the Arts

Introduction to Ecology and Evolution
Concepts & Applications of Technology
Workplace Ethics

Enterprise Application Development
Analytics and Modeling

Web Application Development
Networking and Telecommunications |
Principles of Data Analysis

Principles of Data Analysis

Discrete Methods and Models
Introduction to Programming
Concepts & Applications of Technology
Information Systems and Technology
Public Speaking in Org. Life
Professional Communication Between Cultures
Selected Major British Authors
Business and Professional Writing
Writing & Research Methods

Writing & Research Methods

The Process of Composition

Business and Professional Writing
Origins of the Modern World to 1500
Contemporary America, 1945 - Present
Introduction to Hospitality Operations
College Algebra

Organizational Dynamics

Faculty
Parker

Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Lipan
Reidel
Bashir
Staff
Buerck
Hussey
Mudigonda
Gamo Aranda
Robertson
Vitale
Harvey
Dicken

Hill

Smith
Gardner
Boyd
Moody
Baker
Smith
Roberts
Aasgaard
Wood
Agnew
Lary
Brownlee
Devany
Dicken

Winton
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN
27581

25884
27248
25885
25886
25922
25925
25921
27240
25948
25947
27239
26010
26011
26012
26016
25916
25917
25935
25918
25905
25950
25860
25858
25859
27244

25952

Term = Spring 2, 2018

25861
25865

27603

Subject
ORLD

ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PST
PST
PSYK
SPR
SSI

SSI

SSI

SSI

THEO

AA
AA
AA

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number

5750
5900
5250
5000
5100
3005
3205
3305
3605
2055
1055
1055
2010
2020
3010
3050
1000
1900
3100
3300
4250
3890
3030
1500
3020
3010

1005

5150
5950

5100

Section

1S3
IS3
L3
L31
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L31
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L3

L4
1S4
L4

Title

Contemporary Issues in Leadership
Action Research |

Leading a Healthy Organization
Organizational Dynamics

Prof Leadership Development
Organizational Foundations
Interpersonal Relations in Org
Team Dynamics

Science and Religion

Ethics

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality
Communication-Stakeholder & Quality Management
Project Data Analysis

Proposal Management
Government Contracting; FAR & UCC
Learning Strateg., Processes,
Survey of Economics

Accounting Concepts for Profes
Legal issues in Organizations
Motivation & Self-Management
Spirituality and Psychology

Global Security Management

Foundations of Security and Strategic Intelligence

Intelligence and its Use in National & Corporate Security

Business Continuity and Impact Analysis

Theological Foundations

Evidence-Based Decision Making
Applied Analytics Project Il

Information Retrieval

Faculty
Harvey

Winton
Grawitch
Winton
Rohrer
Giancola
Coutinho
Kierce
Boyd
Boyd
Madison
Crothers
Karch

McDaniel

Teague
Blanquart
Wolla
Juriga
McDavid
Harshman
Coutinho
Trader
Lyons

Stewart

Ragsdale

Grawitch
Mudigonda

Toennies
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN
25953

25940
27245
25848
27464
25850
25838
25843
27024
25846
25845
25844
25849
25932
25933
25956
25960
25958
25957
27030
25962
27247
25928
25929
27465
25872
25889
25891
25894
25897

25898

Subject
ARTH

BIOL
BIOL
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CMMK
CMMK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HIST
HMGT
HMGT
HUM
MATH
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD

ORLD

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number

1005
1405
3415
3100
4960
4300
3300
2850
2700
1600
1300
1150
4150
1210
4500
1505
4005
3295
2005
2005
1125
3635
3600
4960
4960
1325
5030
5030
5650
5650

5950

Section

L4
L4
L4
L4
IS4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L41
L4
L4
L4
154
IS4
L4
L4
L41
L4
L41

1S4

Title
Approaching the Arts

Biology of Health and Disease

Concepts in Ecology

Principles of Object Oriented Programming
CIS Capstone Experience

The Fundamentals of Computer Forensics
Database Analysis and Design

Principles of Data Analysis

Discrete Methods and Models
Introduction to Programming

Information Systems and Technology
Concepts & Applications of Technology
Data Governance

Public Speaking in Org. Life

Persuasion in Professional Communication
The Process of Composition

Business and Professional Writing
American Literary Traditions: Literature STL
Writing & Research Methods

Writing & Research Methods

Origins of the Modern World, 1500 to Present

The Saint Louis Region
Hospitality Technology
Hospitality Capstone
General Studies Capstone
Survey of Calculus

Applied Analytics

Applied Analytics
Future-Focused Leadership
Future-Focused Leadership

Action Research I

Faculty
Lipan

Wang
Bashir
Hussey
Buerck
McClain
Kogbara
Harvey
Dicken

Hill

Lintner
Smith
Henderson
Boyd

Boyd
Wood
Dieckmann
Crews
Aasgaard
Aasgaard
Hanson
Lary
Worabo
Devany
Crews
Dicken
Mudigonda
Malmstrom
Giancola
Giancola

Winton
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SPS Schedule: 2017-2018

CRN
25927

25926
25964
25966
26014
26015
27250
27605
26847
25936
25970
25937
25873
25930
25931
25972
25853
25855
27462

25973

Subject
OSTD

OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PST
PSYK
PSYK
PSYK
SPR
SSI

SSI

SSI

THEO

Friday, August 18, 2017

Number

4805
4105
1055
2055
1030
3020
3030
1010
4030
3400
1000
3200
1010
3330
4770
4820
3200
3600
4960

1005

Section

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
IS4

L4

Title

Organizational Theory & Practice

Concpts & Theories of Leadersh

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality

Ethics

Project Selection and Scope

Time, Cost and Risk Management
Contract Supplier Administration
Fundamentals of PM

Project Management Laboratory
Marketing Strategies in Orgs

Learning Strateg., Processes,

Human Resources in Orgs

General Psychology

Applied Personality

Occupational Health & Stress

Spirituality: Ethics and Leadership
Terrorism: Causes, Tactics, and Mitigation
Tangible Asset Security

Security and Strategic Intelligence Capstone

Theological Foundations

Faculty
Collins

Kierce
Boyd
Boyd
Mailman
Mailman
Teague
Garritano
Molnar
Holley
Blanquart
Tapp
Sabin
Kiddoo
Bequette
Etling
Johnson
Mitchell
Lyons

Bass
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